
 

St Helier Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CENTRAL ROAD front and back vrm plates stolen 
from vehicle 

02/12/2023 
22:00:00 

03/12/2023 
11:30:00 

St Helier Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

MIDDLETON 
ROAD 

theft from vehicle- Golf clubs 
stolen from inside vehicle. 

09/12/2023 
21:00:00 

10/12/2023 
11:00:00 

St Helier Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

BEELEIGH 
ROAD 

lounge window and window of front 
door smashed using brick and 
hammer 

12/12/2023 
01:25:00 

12/12/2023 
01:30:00 

St Helier Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

CROWLAND 
WALK 

TDA - Motorcycle stolen and later 
recovered by police and taken to 
SUTTON police station - informant 
had been notified by police - 
advised to bring documentation 

15/12/2023 
02:00:00 

15/12/2023 
13:10:00 

St Helier Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

CANTERBURY 
ROAD 

unknown person kicked victims 
front door damaging it 

16/12/2023 
23:15:00 

16/12/2023 
23:35:00 

St Helier Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

CENTRAL ROAD Suspect entered the vehicle, 
conducted a search and have 
taken items from the boot of the 
car. No signs of forced entry 

18/12/2023 
16:00:00 

19/12/2023 
08:20:00 

St Helier Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

HAZELWOOD 
AVENUE 

Victim has reported theft from his 
motor vehicle 

02/12/2023 
02:45:00 

02/12/2023 
02:55:00 

 

 

 

 

 


