St Helier	Theft From Motor vehicle	CENTRAL ROAD	front and back vrm plates stolen from vehicle	02/12/2023 22:00:00	03/12/2023 11:30:00
St Helier	Theft From Motor	MIDDLETON	theft from vehicle- Golf clubs	09/12/2023	10/12/2023
	vehicle	ROAD	stolen from inside vehicle.	21:00:00	11:00:00
St Helier	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	BEELEIGH ROAD	lounge window and window of front door smashed using brick and hammer	12/12/2023 01:25:00	12/12/2023 01:30:00
St Helier	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	CROWLAND WALK	TDA - Motorcycle stolen and later recovered by police and taken to SUTTON police station - informant had been notified by police - advised to bring documentation	15/12/2023 02:00:00	15/12/2023 13:10:00
St Helier	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	CANTERBURY ROAD	unknown person kicked victims front door damaging it	16/12/2023 23:15:00	16/12/2023 23:35:00
St Helier	Theft From Motor vehicle	CENTRAL ROAD	Suspect entered the vehicle, conducted a search and have taken items from the boot of the car. No signs of forced entry	18/12/2023 16:00:00	19/12/2023 08:20:00
St Helier	Theft From Motor vehicle	HAZELWOOD AVENUE	Victim has reported theft from his motor vehicle	02/12/2023 02:45:00	02/12/2023 02:55:00